University of Idaho Tuition and Fee Schedule Academic Year 2015 - 2016 As Approved by the State Board of Education April 15, 2015

		Fall 2015 / Spring 2016 Centers /			Summer 2016 (1) Centers /			
		Moscow		Distance	N	loscow		istance
Undergraduate Tuition:								
Full-Time Resident Undergraduate Tuition	\$	2,501.30	\$	3,185.00				
Full-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate Tuition	\$	9,503.30		10,187.00				
Part-Time Resident Undergraduate Tuition	\$	292.50	\$	318.50	\$	292.50	\$	318.50
Part-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate Tuition	\$	992.50	\$	1,018.50	\$	292.50	\$	318.50
Graduate Tuition:								
Full-Time Resident Graduate Tuition	\$	3,102.30	\$	3,786.00				
Full-Time Non-Resident Graduate Tuition		10,104.30	\$	10,788.00				
Part-Time Resident Graduate Tuition	\$	398.50	\$	424.50	\$	398.50	\$	424.50
Part-Time Non-Resident Graduate Tuition	\$	1,176.50	\$	1,202.50	\$	398.50	\$	424.50
Fees (See Fee Details on Page 2):								
Full-Time Fees	\$	1,008.70	\$	325.00				
Part-Time Fees	\$	58.50	\$	32.50	\$	58.50	\$	32.50
Summary: Total Tuition and Fees								
Undergraduate:								
Full-Time Resident Undergraduate	\$	3,510.00	\$	3,510.00				
Full-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate	\$	10,512.00	\$	10,512.00				
Part-Time Resident Undergraduate	\$	351.00	\$	351.00	\$	351.00	\$	351.00
Part-Time Non-Resident Undergraduate	\$	1,051.00	\$	1,051.00	\$	351.00	\$	351.00
Graduate:								
Full-Time Resident Graduate	\$	4,111.00	\$	4,111.00				
Full-Time Non-Resident Graduate	\$	11,113.00		11,113.00				
Part-Time Resident Graduate	\$	457.00	\$	457.00	\$	457.00	\$	457.00
Part-Time Non-Resident Graduate	\$	1,235.00	\$	1,235.00	\$	457.00	\$	457.00
Professional Fees: Paid in addition to above tuition	and fee	S						
Law Fee Full-Time	\$	4,504.00	\$	4,504.00				
Law Fee Part-Time	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00
Art & Architecture Full-Time	\$	553.00	\$	553.00				
Art & Architecture Part-Time Undergraduate	\$	55.00	\$	55.00	\$	55.00	\$	55.00
Art & Architecture Part-Time Graduate	\$	61.00	\$	61.00	\$	61.00	\$	61.00
Bioregional Planning Fee Full-Time	\$	553.00	\$	553.00	•		•	
Bioregional Planning Fee Part-Time	\$	61.00	\$	61.00	\$	61.00	\$	61.00
Other:								
In-Service Fee - Undergraduate	\$		\$	106.00	\$	106.00	\$	106.00
In-Service Fee - Graduate	\$		\$	131.00	\$	131.00	\$	131.00
Western Undergraduate Education Fee	\$	1,755.00						

Note 1: Additional non-resident tuition charges do not currently apply to summer session - policy subject to change

University of Idaho Tuition and Fee Schedule Academic Year 2015 - 2016 As Approved by the State Board of Education April 15, 2015

Full-Time Fee Details S 395.25 \$ 187.00 Facility Fee \$ 62.70 \$ 60.00 Associated Student-Inc Diversity Ctr S2.00 \$ 97.61 \$ 26.00 Campus Card \$ 95.57 \$ 60.00 Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R 95.57 \$ 30.00 Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96 30.00 Marching Band 7.50 30.00 Student Comparisons / R & R 95.57 Fine Arts 2.00 Student Marching Band 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 Student Services - New Student Origrams 3.91 Student Services - Volehole Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Volence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Volence Revention Program 4.00 Student Services - Volence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Vo		Fall 2015 / Spring 2016				Summer 2016 (1)			
Facility Fee \$ 395.25 \$ 187.00 Student Computing and Natwork Access Fee \$ 62.70 \$ 60.00 Associated Students-Incl Diversity Ctr \$2.00 \$ 97.61 \$ 26.00 Campus Card 8.95 5 Campus Re:: Intranurals/Sports Clubs 19.50 Campus Re:: Intranurals/Sports Clubs 19.50 Campus Re:: Intranurals/Sports Clubs 19.50 Campus Re:: Intranurals/Sports Clubs 127.96 Native American Student Center 0.75 Outdoor Programs 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Student Alumni Relations Board 1.00 Student Services - Alcohol Education 1.45 Student Services - Alcohol Education 1.46 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below) - Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below) - Student Services - Compus Club Program 3.01 Student Services - Comprox Student Orientation (see below) - Student Services - CleDTA 1.50 Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below) - Student Services - CleDTA 5.		I	Moscow	-		M	oscow	-	enters / istance
Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 62.70 \$ 60.00 Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees 8.95 26.00 26.00 26.00 Campus Card 8.95 50.27 5 26.00 Campus Rec: Intramutals/Sports Clubs 19.50 50.27 5 30.00 Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R 95.97 5 30.00 5 Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96 30.00 30.00 Marching Band 7.50 30.00 5 Native American Student Center 0.75 0utdoor Programs 1.00 Student Numi Relations Board 1.00 5 5 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 5 5 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 5 5 Student Services - New Studem Orientation (see below) - 5 5 Student Services - New Studem Orientation (see below) - 5 5 Student Services - New Studem Orientation (see below) - 5 5 Student Services - Kohol Education	Full-Time Fee Details								
Adtivity Fees/Dedicated Fees 4 seociated Students-Incliversity Ctr \$2.00 \$ 97.61 \$ 26.00 Campus Card 8.95 - - Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R 95.97 - - Fine Arts 30.00 - - - Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96 30.00 - - Marching Band 7.50 - - - - Outdoor Programs 1.00 - - - - - States Tax (event tickets) 1.61 -	Facility Fee	\$	395.25	\$	187.00				
Adtivity Fees/Dedicated Fees 4.350ciated Students-Incliversity Ctr \$2.00 \$ 97.61 \$ 26.00 Campus Card 8.95 6.85 6.00 8.95 Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R 95.97 5.97 7.00 Fine Arts 30.00 117.756 30.00 Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96 30.00 Marching Band 7.50 0.00 Sales Tax (event tickets) 1.61 1.00 Sales Tax (event tickets) 1.61 5.97 Student Hauth Services 41.87 22.00 Student Services - Alcohol Education 1.45 5.97 Student Services - Sounseling & Testing Center 16.85 5.80 Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below) - 5.80 Student Services - Vice Prevenion Program 4.00 5.80 Student Services - Vice Reversion Program 4.00 5.80 Student Services - Vice Reversion Program 5.80 5.80 Student Services - Vice Reversion Program 6.40 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 Student Services - Vice Reversion Program 5.90 \$ 1.00.70 \$ 325.00 <	Student Computing and Network Access Fee	\$	62.70	\$	60.00				
Associated Students-Incl Diversity Ctr \$2.00 \$ 97.61 \$ 26.00 Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs 19.50 Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R 95.97 Fine Arts 3.00 Intercollegiate Athletics 127.76 Marching Band 7.50 Matrice American Student Center 0.75 Outdoor Programs 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Sales Tax (event tickets) 1.61 Spirit Squad 3.00 Student Aumin Relations Board 1.00 Student Aumin Relations Board 1.00 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Winority Student Programs 3.91 Student Services - Winority Student Program 4.00 Student Services - Winority Student Program 4.00 Student Services - Winority Student Program 3.91 Student Services - Kelt Student Viewer Setter 5.50 Student Services - Kelt Student Program 4.00 Student Services - Kelt Studer Setter 5.600 5 Student Services - Kelt Studer Setter <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>									
Campus Card 9.85 Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R 50.27 Commons/Union Operations / R & R 95.97 Fine Arts 3.00 Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96 30.00 Marching Band 7.50 Native American Student Center 0.75 Outdoor Programs 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Student Health Services 41.87 Student Health Services 41.87 Student Health Services 2.00 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 3.91 Student Services - LoBQTA 1.50 Student Services - Violence Reversion Program 4.00 Student Services - Violence Reversion 5.50 University Support Services (Kibbi/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr)	•	\$	97.61	\$	26.00				
Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R 95.97 Commons/Union Operations / R & R 95.97 Fine Arts 3.00 Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96 30.00 Marching Band 7.50 Native American Student Center 0.75 Outdoor Programs 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Student Alumni Relations Board 1.00 Student Alenth Services 41.87 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Monole Efformation (see below) - Student Services - Vicence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Vicences (Kbble/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr) 38.84 University Support Services (Kbble/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr) 38.84 University Support Services R & R - Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 \$ Student Services Students \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60	•		8.95						
Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R 95.97 Commons/Union Operations / R & R 95.97 Fine Arts 3.00 Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96 30.00 Marching Band 7.50 Native American Student Center 0.75 Outdoor Programs 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Student Alumni Relations Board 1.00 Student Alenth Services 41.87 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Monole Efformation (see below) - Student Services - Vicence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Vicences (Kbble/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr) 38.84 University Support Services (Kbble/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr) 38.84 University Support Services R & R - Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 \$ Student Services Students \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60	Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs		19.50						
Commons/Union Operations / R & R 95.97 Fine Arts 3.00 Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96 30.00 Marching Band 7.50 Mative American Student Center 0.75 Outdoor Programs 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Student Atumin Relations Board 1.00 Student Atumin Relations Board 1.00 Student Services - Alcohol Education 1.45 Student Services - Alcohol Education 1.45 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Volence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Volence R & R 0.49 Subdent Services - Volence R & R 0.49 Student Services - Volence R & R 0.49 Student Services - Volence R & R 0.49 Student Services R & R 0.49 Student Services R & R 0.49 Student Services R & R			50.27						
Fine Arts 3.00 Intercollegiate Athletics 127.96 30.00 Marching Band 7.50 30.00 Native American Student Center 0.75 0.00 Outdoo Programs 1.00 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 5 Sales Tax (event tickets) 1.61 5 Student Health Services 41.87 22.00 Student Health Services - Acobol Education 1.45 5 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 5 Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below) - - Student Services - Vollachood 9.42 - Student Services - Vollachood - - Student Services - Vollachood - - Student Services -			95.97						
Marching Band 7.50 Native American Student Center 0.75 Outdoor Programs 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Sales Tax (event tickets) 1.61 Spirit Squad 3.00 Student Alumni Relations Board 1.00 Student Health Services 41.87 22.00 Student Services - Compus Life 1.00 Student Services - Compus Life 1.00 Student Services - Conseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Nores Student Programs 3.91 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Violence Reverses 5.50 University Support Services Revices Revices Revices \$ Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ Student Services - Compations / R & R 0.49 University Support Services Revices Revices Revices \$ Student Dedicated Activity Fees \$ Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ Asso			3.00						
Marching Band 7.50 Native American Student Center 0.75 Outdoor Programs 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Sales Tax (event tickets) 1.61 Spirit Squad 3.00 Student Alumni Relations Board 1.00 Student Health Services 41.87 22.00 Student Services - Compus Life 1.00 Student Services - Compus Life 1.00 Student Services - Conseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Nores Student Programs 3.91 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Violence Reverses 5.50 University Support Services Revices Revices Revices \$ Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ Student Services - Compations / R & R 0.49 University Support Services Revices Revices Revices \$ Student Dedicated Activity Fees \$ Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ Asso	Intercollegiate Athletics				30.00				
Native American Student Center 0.75 Outdoor Programs 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Sales Tax (event tickets) 1.61 Spirit Squad 3.000 Student Alumni Relations Board 1.00 Student Hath Services 41.87 22.00 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - New Student Programs 3.91 Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below) - Student Services - Volence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Use Kibble/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr) 38.84 University Suppont Services R & R 0.49 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 550.75 Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 0.00 Associated Students - Other 1.50 Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 0.00 Associated Students - Other 1.25 Campus Rei: Intramurals/Sports Clubs 3.20 Campus Rei: Intramurals/Sports Clubs 3.00 Stubio Center Operations / R & R 2.9	-								
Outdoor Programs 1.00 Performing Arts 2.00 Sales Tax (event tickets) 1.61 Spirit Squad 3.00 Student Haumi Relations Board 1.00 Student Health Services 41.87 22.00 Student Services - Alcohol Education 1.45 5 Student Services - Compus Life 1.00 5 Student Services - Compus Life 1.00 5 Student Services - Compus Life 1.00 5 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 5 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 5 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 5 Student Services - Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr) 38.84 0.49 University Support Services R & R 0.49 - Student Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2	-								
Performing Arts 2.00 Sales Tax (event tickets) 1.61 Spirit Squad 3.00 Student Alumni Relations Board 1.00 Student Services - Alcohol Education 1.45 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 Student Services - Early Childhood 9.42 Student Services - Winority Student Programs 3.91 Student Services - Wome Student Orientation (see below) - Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Violence Center 5.80 Sustainability Center 5.50 University Support Services R & R 0.49 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 1,008.70 Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 Facility Fee \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 0.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60									
Sales Tax (event tickets)1.61Spirit Squad3.00Student Alumni Relations Board1.00Student Health Services41.87Student Services - Alcohol Education1.45Student Services - Campus Life1.00Student Services - Campus Life1.00Student Services - Campus Life1.00Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center16.85Student Services - New Student Programs3.91Student Services - Violence Prevention Program4.00Student Services - UGBQTA1.50Student Services - UGBQTA5.50University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr)38.84University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr)38.84University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr)3.84Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 18.70\$ 18.70\$ 18.70Facility Fee\$ 18.70\$ 18.70\$ 18.70\$ 16Student Computing and Network Access Fee\$ 6.00\$ 6.00\$ 6.00\$ 6Associated Students\$ 2.60\$ 2.60\$ 2.60\$ 2.60\$ 2.60\$ 2.60Campus Re:: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.203.203.203.20Campus Re:: RC Operations / R & R2.902.902.902.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R4.004.004.001.151.25Marching Band1.251.251.251.251.25Student Health Services\$ 0.303.003.003.003.003.003.00<	5								
Spirit Squad3.00Student Alumni Relations Board1.00Student Health Services41.87Student Bervices - Counseling & Testing Center1.65Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center16.85Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center16.85Student Services - Early Childhood9.42Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below)-Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below)-Student Services - Violence Prevention Program4.00Student Services - Violence Prevention Program4.00Student Services - Violence Prevention Program4.00Student Services - Women's Center5.80Sustainability Center5.50University Support Services R & R0.49Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 10,08.70Student Computing and Network Access Fee\$ 18.70Student Computing and Network Access Fee\$ 6.00Sascoiated Students - Other1.25Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.20Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R2.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R2.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R2.90Student Health Services5.00Marching Band1.25Marching Band1.25Student Health Services6.00Student Health Services6.20Student Health Services5.33.80Student Services - Counseling & Testing CenterStudent Services - Counseling & Testing CenterStudent Health Services - Coun	-								
Student Alumni Relations Board 1.00 Student Health Services 41.87 22.00 Student Health Services Cohol Education 1.45 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 1.00 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 5.00 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 5.00 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 3.91 5.00 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 5.00 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 5.00 Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 5.00 Student Services - Women's Center 5.80 550.75 78.00 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 550.75 78.00 50.00 \$ 6.00 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>									
Student Health Services 41.87 22.00 Student Services - Campus Life 1.00 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 16.85 Student Services - Early Childhood 9.42 Student Services - New Student Programs 3.91 Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below) - Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - Vomen's Center 5.80 Sustainability Center 5.50 University Suppott Services R & R 0.49 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 1,008.70 \$ 325.00 Part-Time Fee Details - Facility Fee \$ 1,008.70 \$ 2.6									
Student Services - Campus Life1.45Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.60Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center16.85Student Services - Early Childhood9.42Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below)-Student Services - Violence Prevention Program4.00Student Services - LGBQTA1.50Student Services - LGBQTA5.80Student Services - LGBQTA5.50University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr)38.84University Support Services R & 0.49-Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 10.08.70Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 18.70Facility Fee\$ 18.70Associated Students - Other1.25Associated Students - Other1.25Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.20Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.20Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.00Subchild Res4.00Champus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R2.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R4.00Marching Band1.25Marching Band1.25Mem Gym Cage1.05Student Health Services6.20Student Health Services5.00Student Health Services5.00Student Access Fee3.00Substitudents - Other1.25Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.20Substitudents - Other1.25Student Health Services5.00Student Health Services5.					22.00				
Student Services - Campus Life1.00Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center16.85Student Services - Minority Student Programs3.91Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below)-Student Services - Violence Prevention Program4.00Student Services - LGBQTA1.50Student Services - Women's Center5.80Substainability Center5.50University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr)38.84University Support Services R & R0.49Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 550.75Total Full-Time Fee\$ 18.70Facility Fee\$ 18.70Students - Computing and Network Access Fee\$ 6.00Associated Students - Other1.25Associated Students - Other1.50Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.20Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R2.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R2.90Student Health Services6.20Student Health Services5.30Student Health Services5.30Student Health Services5.30Student Computing Band1.25Student Services - Counseling & Testing CenterStudent Health Services5.380Student Health			-		22.00				
Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center16.85Student Services - Early Childhood9.42Student Services - New Student Programs3.91Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below)-Student Services - Violence Prevention Program4.00Student Services - LGBQTA1.50Student Services - UGBOTA1.50Student Services - Women's Center5.80Sustainability Center5.50University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr)38.84University Support Services R & R0.49Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 550.75Total Full-Time Fees\$ 18.70Part-Time Fee DetailsFacility Fee\$ 18.70Sub-total Dedicated Activity FeesAssociated Students\$ 2.60Associated Students\$ 2.60Associated Students\$ 2.60Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.20Campus Rec: Str Operations / R & R2.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R2.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R3.00Associated Student Services5.00Mar Gym Cage1.05Student Health Services6.20Student Health Services5.00Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.851.85Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 3.80Student Computing and Network Access FeeStudent Services - Counseling & Testing CenterStudent Services5.00Student Services - Counseling & Testing CenterSt			-						
Student Services - Early Childhood9.42Student Services - Minority Student Programs3.91Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below)-Student Services - Violence Prevention Program4.00Student Services - LGBQTA1.50Student Services - LGBQTA5.60University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr)38.84University Support Services R & R0.49Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 550.75Total Full-Time Fee\$ 1,008.70Student Computing and Network Access Fee\$ 1,008.70Associated Students - Other1.25Associated Students - Other1.25Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.20Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R2.90Compus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R2.90Compus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R3.00Marching Band1.25Marching Band1.25Student Health Services5.00Student Health Services5.00Student Activity Fees5.00Student Services - Courseling & Testing CenterStudent Activity Fees5.33.80Student Activity FeesSudent BarlowStudent Services - Courseling & Testing CenterStudent Computing and Activity FeesStudent Computing and Network Access FeeStudent Computing and Network Access FeeStudent Services - Conseling & Testing CenterStudent Services - Courseling & Testing CenterStudent Services - Courseling & Testing CenterStudent Albeicicated Activity	· ·								
Student Services - Minority Student Programs3.91Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below)-Student Services - Volence Prevention Program4.00Student Services - LGBQTA1.50Student Services - Women's Center5.80Sustainability Center5.50University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr)38.84University Support Services R & R0.49Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 1,008.70Part-Time Fee Details\$ 10.08.70Facility Fee\$ 18.70Students - Sciated Students - Other\$ 2.60Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees\$ 2.60Associated Students - Other1.25Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.20Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.20Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.00Student Coperations / R & R4.00Mem Gym Cage1.05Student Health Services5.00Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.85Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.85 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>									
Student Services - New Student Orientation (see below)-Student Services - Violence Prevention Program4.00Student Services - LGBQTA1.50Student Services - Women's Center5.80Sustainability Center5.50University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr)38.84University Support Services R & R0.49Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 550.75Total Full-Time Fees\$ 10.08.70Part-Time Fee DetailsFacility Fee\$ 18.70Student Computing and Network Access Fee\$ 6.00Activity Fees/Dedicated FeesAssociated Students - Other1.25Associated Students - Other1.25Campus Red: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.20Campus Red: SRC Operations / R & R2.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R2.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R3.00Student Health Services6.20Student Health Services6.20Student Atheritics3.00Student Computing Band1.25Mem Gym Cage1.05Student Health Services6.20Student Activity Fees\$ 33.80Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 33.80Student Computing Band1.25Student Compating Band1.25Student Activity Fees5 33.80Student Compating Band1.25Student Compating Band1.25Student Compating Band1.25Student Activity Fees1.85Student Activity Fees1.85 <t< td=""><td>•</td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	•		-						
Student Services - Violence Prevention Program 4.00 Student Services - LGBQTA 1.50 Student Services - Women's Center 5.80 Sustainability Center 5.50 University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr) 38.84 University Support Services R & R 0.49 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 550.75 Total Full-Time Fees \$ 1,008.70 Part-Time Fee Details			5.91						
Student Services - LGBQTA 1.50 Student Services - Women's Center 5.80 Sustainability Center 5.50 University Support Services R & R 0.49 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 550.75 \$ 78.00 Total Full-Time Fees \$ 1,008.70 \$ 325.00 Part-Time Fee Details Facility Fee \$ 1,008.70 \$ 325.00 Part-Time Fee Details Facility Fee \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 \$ 2.60 Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees \$ 2.60	, , ,		-						
Student Services - Women's Center 5.80 Sustainability Center 5.50 University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr) 38.84 University Support Services R & R 0.49 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 550.75 \$ 78.00 Total Full-Time Fees \$ 1,008.70 \$ 325.00 Part-Time Fee Details \$ 1,008.70 \$ 325.00 Facility Fee \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees \$ 2.60 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>									
Sustainability Center 5.50 University Support Services R & R 0.49 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 550.75 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 1,008.70 Part-Time Fee \$ 1,008.70 Part-Time Fee Details \$ 1,008.70 Facility Fee \$ 18.70 Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 6.00 Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees Associated Students \$ 2.60 Associated Students - Other 1.25 Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs 3.20 Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R 2.90 Commons/Union Operations / R & R 4.00 Intercollegiate Athletics 3.00 Kibbie Center Operations / R & R 1.25 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 1.85 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 1.85 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 1.85									
University Support Services (Kibbie/Mem Gym/Swim Ctr) 38.84 University Support Services R & R 0.49 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 550.75 Total Full-Time Fees \$ 1,008.70 Part-Time Fee Details \$ 1,008.70 Facility Fee \$ 18.70 \$ 18.70 Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 6.00 Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 Associated Students \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 \$ 2.60 Campus Card 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.90 2.90 2.90 Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs 3.20 3.20 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 3.00 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>									
University Support Services R & R 0.49 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 550.75 \$ 78.00 Total Full-Time Fees \$ 1,008.70 \$ 325.00 Part-Time Fee Details \$ 18.70 <td>•</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	•								
Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 550.75 \$ 78.00 Total Full-Time Fees \$ 1,008.70 \$ 325.00 Part-Time Fee Details \$ 18.70 \$									
Total Full-Time Fees \$ 1,008.70 \$ 325.00 Part-Time Fee Details Facility Fee \$ 18.70									
Part-Time Fee DetailsFacility Fee\$ 18.70\$ 18.70\$ 18.70\$ 18.70\$ 18.70Student Computing and Network Access Fee\$ 6.00\$ 6.00\$ 6.00\$ 6.00Activity Fees/Dedicated Fees\$ 2.60\$ 2.60\$ 2.60\$ 2.60Associated Students\$ 2.60\$ 2.60\$ 2.60\$ 2.60Associated Students - Other1.251.251.25Campus Card1.501.501.50Campus Rec: Intranurals/Sports Clubs3.203.20Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R2.902.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R4.004.00Intercollegiate Athletics3.003.003.00Kibbie Center Operations5.005.00Marching Band1.251.25Student Health Services6.202.20Student Health Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.85Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 33.80\$ 7.80Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center5 33.80\$ 7.80	•								
Facility Fee \$ 18.70 </td <td>I otal Full-Time Fees</td> <td>\$</td> <td>1,008.70</td> <td>\$</td> <td>325.00</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	I otal Full-Time Fees	\$	1,008.70	\$	325.00				
Student Computing and Network Access Fee \$ 6.00 <									
Activity Fees/Dedicated FeesAssociated Students\$ 2.60	•								18.70
Associated Students \$ 2.60		\$	6.00	\$	6.00	\$	6.00	\$	6.00
Associated Students - Other1.251.25Campus Card1.501.50Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.203.20Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R2.902.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R4.004.00Intercollegiate Athletics3.003.00Kibbie Center Operations5.005.00Marching Band1.251.25Mem Gym Cage1.051.05Student Health Services6.202.20Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.85Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 33.80\$ 7.80Student Activity Fees\$ 33.80\$ 7.80	•								
Campus Card1.501.50Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.203.20Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R2.902.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R4.004.00Intercollegiate Athletics3.003.003.00Intercollegiate Athletics5.005.00Marching Band1.251.25Mem Gym Cage1.051.05Student Health Services6.202.206.20Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.851.85Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 33.80\$ 7.80\$ 33.80	Associated Students	\$	2.60	\$	2.60	\$	2.60	\$	2.60
Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs3.203.20Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R2.902.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R4.004.00Intercollegiate Athletics3.003.003.00Kibbie Center Operations5.005.00Marching Band1.251.25Mem Gym Cage1.051.05Student Health Services6.202.206.20Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.851.85Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 33.80\$ 7.80\$ 33.80	Associated Students - Other		1.25				1.25		
Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R2.902.90Commons/Union Operations / R & R4.004.00Intercollegiate Athletics3.003.00Kibbie Center Operations5.005.00Marching Band1.251.25Mem Gym Cage1.051.05Student Health Services6.202.20Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.85Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 33.80\$ 7.80Student Services\$ 33.80\$ 7.80	Campus Card		1.50				1.50		
Commons/Union Operations / R & R4.004.00Intercollegiate Athletics3.003.003.003.00Kibbie Center Operations5.005.005.00Marching Band1.251.25Mem Gym Cage1.051.05Student Health Services6.202.206.20Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.851.85Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 33.80\$ 7.80\$ 33.80	Campus Rec: Intramurals/Sports Clubs		3.20				3.20		
Intercollegiate Athletics 3.00	Campus Rec: SRC Operations / R & R		2.90				2.90		
Kibbie Center Operations5.005.00Marching Band1.251.25Mem Gym Cage1.051.05Student Health Services6.202.20Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.851.85Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 33.80\$ 7.80	Commons/Union Operations / R & R		4.00				4.00		
Marching Band 1.25 1.25 Mem Gym Cage 1.05 1.05 Student Health Services 6.20 2.20 6.20 2 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 1.85 1.85 1.85 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 33.80 \$ 7.80 \$ 33.80 \$ 7.80	Intercollegiate Athletics		3.00		3.00		3.00		3.00
Marching Band 1.25 1.25 Mem Gym Cage 1.05 1.05 Student Health Services 6.20 2.20 6.20 2 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 1.85 1.85 1.85 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 33.80 \$ 7.80 \$ 33.80 \$ 7.80	-		5.00				5.00		
Mem Gym Cage 1.05 1.05 Student Health Services 6.20 2.20 6.20 2 Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 33.80 \$ 7.80 \$ 33.80 \$ 7									
Student Health Services6.202.206.202Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.851.851.85Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 33.80\$ 7.80\$ 33.80\$ 7									
Student Services - Counseling & Testing Center1.851.85Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees\$ 33.80\$ 7.80\$ 33.80					2.20				2.20
Sub-total Dedicated Activity Fees \$ 33.80 \$ 7.80 \$ 33.80 \$ 7									
		\$		\$	7.80	\$		\$	7.80
Total Part-Time Fees \$ 58.50 \$ 32.50 \$ 58.50 \$ 32	Total Part-Time Fees	\$	58.50	\$	32.50	\$	58.50	\$	32.50